WEB
04/2020
- �Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3
- �Pressure angle 20°
- �M�aterial:
steel S45C
- �Tooth surfaces induction
hardened
- �Surface hardness 48-53HRC
- �Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
Heat treated steel
G
20 16
ØA ØB ØC ØD
36
G
Module
2.0
Ground spur gear
GG2-14 14 28 32 22 12 0,10-0,20 0,10 125,40 F
GG2-15 15 30 34 24 12 0,10-0,20 0,18 130,20 F
GG2-16 16 32 36 26 12 0,10-0,20 0,18 134,61 F
GG2-17 17 34 38 28 12 0,10-0,20 0,19 140,57 F
GG2-18 18 36 40 30 12 0,10-0,20 0,25 145,37 F
GG2-19 19 38 42 31 12 0,10-0,20 0,24 148,97 F
GG2-20 20 40 44 32 15 0,10-0,20 0,31 149,77 F
GG2-21 21 42 46 34 15 0,10-0,20 0,28 150,54 F
GG2-22 22 44 48 36 15 0,10-0,20 0,38 154,53 F
GG2-23 23 46 50 37 15 0,10-0,20 0,35 161,71 F
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
GG2-24 24 48 52 38 15 0,10-0,20 0,45 165,28 F
GG2-25 25 50 54 40 15 0,10-0,20 0,49 166,50 F
GG2-26 26 52 56 42 15 0,12-0,22 0,46 176,87 F
GG2-27 27 54 58 44 15 0,12-0,22 0,50 178,44 F
GG2-28 28 56 60 45 15 0,12-0,22 0,61 184,39 F
GG2-29 29 58 62 48 15 0,12-0,22 0,59 186,04 F
GG2-30 30 60 64 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,67 190,44 F
GG2-32 32 64 68 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,74 197,62 F
GG2-34 34 68 72 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,75 211,11 F
GG2-35 35 70 74 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,84 219,45 F
GG2-36 36 72 76 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,88 221,91 F
GG2-38 38 76 80 50 18 0,12-0,22 0,89 237,06 F
GG2-40 40 80 84 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,10 260,15 F
GG2-42 42 84 88 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,10 268,13 F
GG2-44 44 88 92 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,20 283,67 F
GG2-45 45 90 94 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,30 292,01 F
GG2-48 48 96 100 60 20 0,12-0,22 1,50 318,37 F
GG2-50 50 100 104 60 25 0,12-0,22 1,60 329,11 F
GG2-55 55 110 114 60 25 0,14-0,24 1,70 362,93 F
GG2-56 56 112 116 60 25 0,14-0,24 1,80 369,36 F
GG2-60 60 120 124 65 25 0,14-0,24 2,20 403,56 F
GG2-64 64 128 132 65 25 0,14-0,24 2,30 442,29 F
GG2-70 70 140 144 70 25 0,14-0,24 2,90 487,29 F
GG2-75 75 150 154 70 25 0,14-0,24 3,10 542,28 F
GG2-80 80 160 164 80 25 0,14-0,24 3,80 575,38 F
GG2-90 90 180 184 80 25 0,14-0,24 4,50 681,42 F
GG2-100 100 200 204 80 25 0,14-0,24 5,40 799,38 F
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP